The GX03 Series was developed specifically to address DC
Blocking issues from ~16KHz (-3dB roll-off) to 40GHz in
applications requiring higher voltages than available in our other
Broadband offerings. Rated at 50VDC from -55ºC to +125ºC
with X7R TCC, GX03 products exhibit low insertion loss &
excellent return loss. Using AVX’s patented precision thin film
termination process, the part is designed to be completely
orientation insensitive with a standard EIA 0603 footprint to

GX03 Series
Ultra-Broadband Capacitor
HOW TO ORDER
GX
Style
03
Case Size
03 = 0603
104
Capacitance
104 = 0.1μF
EIA Cap Code
in pF
M
Tolerance
M = ±20%
A
Failure Rate
A = Std
T
Termination
T = Ni-Sn
(Standard)
7 = Ni-Au
2
Packaging
2 = 4000 pcs
7" T&R
2-500 = 500 pcs
7" T&R
2-1000 = 1000 pcs
7" T&R
5C
Voltage/Dielectric
5C = 50Vdc/X7R
Capacitance 0.1 μF ± 20%
Voltage Rating/Operating Temperature 50 VDC @ 125°C
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 250% WVDC
Insulation Resistance 10,000 Meg Ohms @ 25°C; 1,000 Meg Ohms @ 125°C
Temperature Coefficient X7R (± 15%)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
17
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors MLCC - SMD/SMT category: